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NAZWISKO

ZAWADZKA
PIETRZAK
BIEGALSKA
PRYMEK
SOWKA
NAWROCKA
LASECKA
WOJDA
MIKOLAJCZYK
KRASKO
DZIUBA
KONARSKA
RYCIAK
NIZIOLEK
PARDA
DUBIENIECKA
LEWKOWICZ
STAWICKA
PIONTEK
TULISZKIEWICZ
GRAMZA
DABROWSKA
SIJKA
RYNOWIECKI
MACIEJEWSKA
KAPEL
NAUMIUK
PLIEM-PERKA
MISZTAL
ZAWADZKA
PIETA
PIONTEK
KOLINSKA
GRYGIER
PETERSON
LIKUS
WASOWICZ
OSTROWSKA
ROSIN
HUDZIK
SZPAK
SPUTOWSKI
JACKOWIAK

IMIE

ELIZA
DARIA

IGA
ZUZANNA
NELL
ROKSANA
WIKTORIA
MAGDALENA
ERYKA
KUBA
ANNA
MARTA
WIKTORIA
ZUZANNA
JULIA
MARTYNA
AMELIA
MARIANNA
BARBARA
OLGA
AMELIA
ZUZANNA
OLIVIA
OLAF
HANNA
JULIA
ROKSANA
ALEKSANDRA
MAGGIE
ZOFIA
JULIA
HELENA
AMANDA
ZUZANNA
AGATA
MAJA
WIKTORIA
OLIWIA
NATASZA
JAKUB
KAROLINA
MATEUSZ
MARCELINA

RANKING 2020

GRUPA DZIECI
20.12.2020

ROK UR. KLUB

2006 FUNDACJA STAJNIA LUDWICZAK

2006 KLUB SPORTOWY VERSO LA NATURA

2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

2006 KJ AROMER

2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

2008 ST. AGRO-AVES

2006 KJ WIECANOWO

2006 JKS CZANKI

2007 KJ OSADKOWSKI

2007 LKJ W GALKOWIE

2006 BPK

2006 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

2008 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

2007 POLISH PONY CLUB

2007 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

2006 KJ FIMMEL TEAM

2008 RIO GRANDE KROSINKO

2006 KJ SOKOL DAMASEAWEK

2006 ST. RODAN CLUB

2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

2006 KS STANGRET

2006 KJ OLMET-OSTSPED OSTROW WLKP.

2006 JUKS ABAKUS

2006 KJ ALDRAGHO

2006 BPK

2006 ST.KS JUMPING EVENTS

2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

2007 KJ WIKTOROWO

2007 JUKS ABAKUS

2006 RIO GRANDE KROSINKO

2006 KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE

2006 ST.KS JUMPING EVENTS

2006 KJ BLACK HORSE TEAM GDANSK

2008 ST.KS KJK SZARY MICHALOWICE

2006 POLISH PONY CLUB

2006 SJ NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA

2006 JUKS ABAKUS

2006 ATENA OSTRZESZOW

2007 KJJ&D APOLLO

2006 SKJ MORDAKA

2007 ST.KJ GRONOWKA

PUNKTY

2775
1735
1630
1030
1025
905
627
624
622
605
600
570
562
554
490
487
485
455
445
427
425
410
385
370
368
360
344
321
320
273
268
237
230
220
215
205
205
200
195
195
190
185
160



43
45
46
a7
a7
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
61
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
81
81
81
81
85
85
87
87
87
87
87
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
99

ZIELONKA
KOLACKA
GRUCA
STYLA
FERJAN

SZCZUPAKOWSKA

MIALSZYGROSZ
WERNEROWICZ
PAWLOWSKA
SWIERCZYNSKA
STRAK
URBANSKA
BIRUNT

DABEK
PIETRZAK
KRAS
LEHMANN
PIOTRKOWICZ
ZUCHOWICKA

Lt ACKA
SKRZYCZYNSKI
MACIESZCZAK
ROZLACHOWSKA
WISNIEWSKI
ANIOLEK
KARNABAL
BARZDO
KOTARBA
WISNIEWIECKA
CZECH
KARASZEWSKA
SLIWINSKI
SZANIAWSKA
WODZICKA
PIORKOWSKA
URYGA
JANUSZKIEWICZ
PADALAK
KOWALONEK
KRZESLAK
REAUD
TRELINSKA
WYTRYKOWSKA
MICHALIK
MALINOWSKI
SZTABA
JOPPEK
SKRZYCZYNSKI
DUBINIAK
WALACH
PYREK
OSTROWSKA
ZIEBA

OLBRYS
KAROLAK
KOZLOWSKA

KAROLINA
LENA

LENA

OLGA
VICTORIA
AMELIA
AMELIA
ALEKSANDRA
IRENA
TOLA
DOMINIKA
NATALIA
KORNELIA
AMELIA
PIOTR
HELENA
NADIA
ALEKSANDRA
KATARZYNA
MICHALINA
PATRYK
EWA

JULIA
ANTONI
HUBERT
MARIA
ANTONINA
FILIP
ZUZANNA
NATALIA
LENA
ANTONI
KAROLINA
MAJA

MARIA
LENA

KAJA
MARIA
LUNA
EMILIA
OLIWIA
AMELIA
ALEKSANDRA
ANGELIKA
JAKUB
JULIA

POLA TONINA
FILIP
MICHAL
MAJA
KRZYSZTOF
AMELIA
AMELIA
MALGORZATA
JULIA
NIKOLA

2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2009
2006
2007
2009
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2009
2007

KS AZS UWM
KJ SOKOL DAMASEAWEK

JKS EQUIVERSO JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
RIO GRANDE KROSINKO

JKS MELLONI HORSES

KS NAD WIGRAMI SP. Z 0.0.

KJ SLEZA

KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA

BPK

KJ WIKI

WKJ LUBLIN

ST. JEZDZIECKIE NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA

KJ PARTYNICE WROCLAW

KIELECKI KJ

JUKS ABAKUS

BPK

LEHMANN SPORT HORSES SP. Z 0.0.
ST. KJ OLIMPIA

ST. SKJ GROBICE

KJ AROMER

STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
KJ ALDRAGHO

TOWARZYSTWO 8 PULKU ULANOW
ST. SPORTOWE 0J JASZCZOLTOWO
SKJ PONY POWER

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO
TOWARZYSTWO 8 PULKU ULANOW
JKS MELLONI HORSES

SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA

LKJ MOSZNA

BPK

KJ JUMPING TEAM BRYNICA

ST. JEZDZIECKIE STAJNIA PODOLSZYN
KJ LESNA PODKOWA

JUKS ABAKUS

SKJ MORDAKA

BPK

KIELECKI KJ

BPK

ST. KJ PROFIT

ST. POMAGAJ POMAGAC ROZALAND
KJ VENA ROGOZNIK

SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
JKS JAROSZOWKA

SKJ BAJARDO

WLKS KRAKUS

SPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

RC RIDING CENTER SOSNOWICE

KJ WIKTOROWO

SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

KJ ZBROSELAWICE

160
155
152
150
150
145
135
130
130
125
122
120
115
110
102
100
95
90
90
90
90
85
80
78
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
55
55
50
50
50
50
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
25



99
99
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
110
110
110
110
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

NIZIALEK
WLOCH
KAMINSKA
MICHALAK
HANA
GAWEDA
PSZOWSKI
SKOTARCZAK
LEZNER
WEROCHOWSKA
KILIANSKA
MATULA
STEFANOWICZ
DEPTA
DROBNY
CWIK
WILKOWSKA
BOCKOWSKA
AMBROZIAK
WISNIEWSKA
PEREK
WELOCH
ROGULSKA
LENTOWICZ
MICHALIK
RUCINSKA
SZCZEPANSKA
TOMIKOWSKI
EPTING

ZUZANNA
JOACHIM
WIKTORIA
ANTONI
ZUZANNA
ZUZANNA
KEVIN
NEL
JULIA
ZUZANNA
KLARA

ALEKSANDRA

HANNA
AMELIA
MAJA
ZOFIA
NATALIA
NADIA
NINA
ZUZANNA
JUDYTA
JANUARY
ANTONINA
OLIWIA
ANNA
ZOFIA
MAJA
MICHAL
ZOFIA

2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007

KIELECKI KJ
BPK

SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

BPK

KJ KOKO BRZEZNIKI

SPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

BPK

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
OTOMINSKI KJ TABUN

KJ BLACK HORSE TEAM GDANSK

ST. KS CHOJNOW

WLKS KRAKUS

WLKS KRAKUS

POMORSKA LIGA JEZDZIECKA

ST. SPORTOWE 0OJ JASZCZOLTOWO
PALUCKI KJ W GORKACH ZAGAJNYCH
SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

BPK

SKJ PONY POWER

JKS SALIO

POSADOWSKIE TJ

BPK

JKS U ROBSONOW

JKS EQUIVERSO JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
KRAKOWSKA AKADEMIA SPORTU

KJ VOLTA MILOCICE

KJ FUNDACJI ZAWSZE RAZEM R. KOLATA
BPK

JSK GOLD TEAM SWIATNIKI

25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



